

Wasauksing First Nation Community Golf Registration



Please fill out all areas provided for notification of approved registration in the 2024 Wasauksing First Nation subsidized golf at Parry Sound Golf & Country Club.

You must be a registered band member of Wasauksing First Nation to be approved for participation. Incomplete forms will be returned and your approval and participation will be delayed. Booking of tee time is subject to availability at Parry Sound Golf & Country Club and it is the responsibility of the registered member to book the tee time.

Name:						
Last			First	Middle		
Age:	Male:	Female:	_			
Mailing Address	s:					
Phone#:	#: Cell Phon					
Email:						
Dependants und	der 18:					
Name:			WFN Regi	istry#:		
Name:			WFN Regi	istry#:		
lame:			WFN Registry#:			
Name:			WFN Regi	istry#:		
Signature:	gnature:			Date:		

By signing this I agree to abide by the rules, regulations, and guidelines of decorum set in place by Parry Sound Golf & Country Club. I agree that our membership under Wasauksing First Nations golf subsidy may be terminated immediately if Parry Sound Golf & Country Club concludes that I or my family members have violated any terms of their regulations, general instruction, or failed to maintain club decorum. I understand that there is a two strike rule for no shows or pre-booking and not utilizing tee times will be in place, and after 2 incidents removal from the program will be initiated until fees have been re-paid.